CH
AS
SI
S
AN
D
CO
NT

ER
S
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX7600 9 Slot Smart 3U PXI Express Master Chassis
w/DVD-RW & Hard Disk Drive
GX7600R 9 Slot Smart 3U PXI Express Master Chassis with
Rackmount Kit (GX97600) w/DVD-RW & Hard Disk
drive
GX7610 9 Slot Smart 3U PXI Express Slave Chassis
GX7610R 9 Slot Smart 3U PXI Express Slave Chassis with
Rackmount Kit (GX97600)
CONTROLLER (FOR MASTER CHASSIS, SELECT ONE)
GX7944-2162048 3U PXIe Single-Slot controller, 2.16GHz Core2Duo,
2GB RAM, 1GB/S System Bandwidth
BUS EXPANDER (FOR SLAVE CHASSIS, SELECT ONE)
MXIe1-Express MXI-Express Interface Kit (PCIe I/F Card, PXIe I/F
Card, 3-Meter Cable). 192MB Throughput, includes
2-port PCIe card
MXIe1-Express-L Laptop (ExpressCard) to PXIe (X1) Interface Card
Kit, Includes 3 Meter Cable
MXIe4-Express-1 MXI-Express Interface Kit (PCIe I/F Card, PXIe I/F
Card, 3-Meter Cable). 798MB Throughput, 1-port
PCIe card
MXIe2-Express MXI-Express Interface kit (2-port PCIe I/F card, (2)
PXIe modules, (2) 3M cables, 192 MB throughput
ACCESSORY
GX97600 Rackmount kit for GX7600 & GX7800 chassis
GX97111 3U Blank Panel, 1-Slot wide
GX97112 3U Blank Panel, 2-Slots wide
GX97114 3U Blank Panel, 4-Slots wide
GX97115 3U Blank Panel Kit includes (3) 1-slot, (4) 2-slot
and (2) 4-slot wide panels
GX97117 3U, Single Slot, Blank Panel w/Air Baffle
GX7909-250 3U PXI Card with 250 GB Hard Drive
GX97909 8 & 9-Slot PXI Chassis Installation/Integration
Service (includes 2nd year warranty & blank panels)
GX97028 Replacement Power Supply for GX70x0, GX71x0,
GX73xxC, GX76x0 & GX7800 Chassis
SERVICES
GX97909 8 & 9-Slot PXI Chassis Installation/Integration
Service (includes 2nd year warranty & blank panels)